
ARNSIDE RAMBLERS PROGRAMME 2024/2025
Tuesday 27th February.        Scout Scar                            Paul Duff
Wednesday 6th March.        River Kent / Sprint.                Peter Bird
Thursday 14th  March.         High Rigg  ( Cancelled )        Margaret Parker
Thursday 14th March           Local Walk Arnside Knott      Fiona Newey
Tuesday 19th   March.         Brigsteer                                Tom / Yvonne
Wednesday 27th March.     Bowland Bridge.                     David / Kath Ashworth
Thursday    4th April.           Skelwith Bridge / Elterwater  Joan Meakin
Tuesday    9th  April            White Maiden                         Eric Judge
Wednesday 17th April.        Broughton in Furness.           Anne /  Phil Prophet
Thursday 25th April.            Lowther                                  Dawn / Brian Hancock
Tuesday 30th April.             Thornthwaite Beacon.            Jan Mingay
Wednesday 8th May.          Bleasdale Circuit.                   George Emmens 
Thursday 16th May.            High Dam                               Kerstin Nagel
Tuesday 21st May.             Smardale                                Marilyn Wright
Wednesday 29th May.        Claife Heights.                       Peter / Heather Bakewell
Thursday 6th June.            Whinfell Common.                 Fiona Newey
Tuesday 11th June.            Sergeant Man.                      Julia Bennetts
Wednesday 19th June.       Fox's Pulpit.                          Dawn / Brian Hancock
Thursday 27th June.          Slaidburn.                              Peter Bird 
Tuesday 2nd July.              Swirl How.                             Jan Mingay
Tuesday 9th July               Linear Walk Teesdale.           Fiona Newey 
Thursday 18th July.           Crosby Garrett.                      Marilyn Wright
Thursday 23rd July.          Kentmere                                George Emmens
Wednesday 31st July.       Bonscale Pike.                       Paul Duff
Thursday 8th August.        Gummers How.                      Kerstin Nagel
Tuesday 13th August        Kirkby in Furness.                  Marilyn Wright
Wednesday 21st August.  Crummackdale.                     Dawn / Brian Hancock
Thursday 29th August       Lingmoor Fell.                       Margaret Parker 
Tuesday 3rd September    Place Fell                              Eric Judge
Wednesday 11th September   Riggindale.                     Kevin Mingay
Thursday 19th September. Top o Selside.                     David / Kath Ashworth
Tuesday 24th September  Codale Tarn / Tarn Crag.     Anne / Phil Prophet
Wednesday 2nd October  Hartsop / Deer Rut.              Kevin Mingay
Thursday 10th October  Kirkby Moor / Bray Fell.          Paul Duff
Tuesday 15th October.  Whernside.                             Julia Bennetts
Wednesday 23rd October  Darwen.                             Basil Herward
Thursday 31st October   Tom Croft Eve Sedbergh      Fiona Newey
Tuesday 5th November        Leck                                Tom /  Yvonne
Wednesday 13th November Wansfell Pike.                Robert Blessett
Thursday 21st November   Sour Hows / Sallows.       Peter Bird
Tuesday 26th November    Whitbarrow.                      Kerstin Nagel
Wednesday 4th December  Loughrigg Fell.               Peter / Heather Bakewell
Thursday 12th December.   Xmas lunch / ramble      Kerstin Nagel
Tuesday 17th December.   Two Rivers Walk Sedbr.  Peter Bird
Wednesday 1st January    Cobweb Blowing.            Mark Thornber
Tuesday 7th January.        TBA.                                Rona Carr
Wednesday 15th January  Alcock Tarn.                    Julia Bennetts
Thursday 23rd January      Orrest Head                   Fiona Newey
Tuesday 28th January        River Kent and Canal.   Jan Mingay
Wednesday 5th February.   TBA.                              P & T Robinson
Thursday 13th February.     Nicky Nook.                  Annette Morris
Tuesday 18th February.   Sunkenkirk Stone Circle  Marilyn Wright
Wednesday 26th February     Levens.                     Josephine Winwood 


